MMBTA05LT1, MMBTA06LT1
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristic Symbol Min Max Unit
OFF CHARACTERISTICS
Collector−Emitter Breakdown Voltage (Note 3)
(IC = 1.0 mAdc, IB = 0) MMBTA05

E
1.0 2.0 5.0 20 50 200202.0 5.00.2 0.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MMBTA05LT1 SOT−23 3000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA05LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA05LT3 SOT−23 10,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA05LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA06LT1 SOT−23 3000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA06LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA06LT3 SOT−23 10,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA06LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.